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Pseudovirus Reporter 

Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 
AAV-CMV-GFP X97G10 50 μl $249  
Chikungunya Virus E with Luciferase Reporter (LR2006_OPY1) H90Y16 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Dengue Virus Reporter Virus Particle (RVP) with Renilla Luciferase Reporter (Type1) N91Y8 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Dengue Virus Reporter Virus Particle (RVP) with Renilla Luciferase Reporter (Type 2) X57D33 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Ebola Bombali strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) T42Y99 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Ebola Bundibugyo strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) C44B22 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139 New 
Ebola Sudan strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) U95M81 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Ebola Zaire strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) S99W4 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
HCV E1E2 with Luciferase Reporter (H77 strain) (VSV Pseudovirus) P2R77 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Influenza A HPAI H5N1 virus with Luciferase Reporter (Lentivirus Pseudovirus) S45R27 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Lassa Virus (Josiah Strain) with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) M85H4 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Lentivirus GFP Control (CMV Promoter) G97V36 1 ml  $335  
Lentivirus Luciferase Control (CMV Promoter) Q97Q32 1 ml  $335  
Lentivirus GFP-Luciferase Dual Reporter (Puromycin selection) Q5T78 1 ml  $355  
Marburg RAVN strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) N31O81 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Marburg Musoke strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) U75A99 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Marburg Angola strain GP with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) V51D96 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
MERS-CoV Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) T53L53 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
Rabies Virus G with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) U13T93 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
SARS-CoV (2003 strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) V44X39 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
SARS-CoV (2003 strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (Lentivirus Pseudovirus) U85H22 1.1 ml / 5.5 ml $585 / $2,139  
SARS-CoV-2 WT (Wuhan Strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) P14N41 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 (Wuhan Strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (Lentivirus Pseudovirus) O21F29 1.1 ml / 5.5 ml $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 D614G (Spike D614G mutant) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) M32H50 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 B.1.1.7 (Alpha strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) L1X97 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 B.1.351 (Beta strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) G99O57 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 B.1.617.2 (Delta strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) D33Z75 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 B.1.1.529 (Omicron Strain) Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) N64K21 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BA.2 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) P40C22 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  
SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BA.2.12.1 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) T44Q32 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BA.4/5 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) P63R98 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BA.2.75 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) E43R80 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BF.7 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) F36Q75 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BQ.1.1 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) C50J18 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain XBB.1.5 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) T35V28 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain CH.1.1 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) S88C28 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain XBB.1.16 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) K10C77 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain BA.2.86 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) W19M63 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

SARS-CoV-2 Omicron Strain JN.1 Spike with Luciferase Reporter (VSV Pseudovirus) Q73S60 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

West Nile Virus Reporter Virus Particle (RVP) with Renilla Luciferase Reporter A46U23 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

Zika Virus Reporter Virus Particle (RVP) with Renilla Luciferase Reporter X40H97 200 μl / 1,000 μl $585 / $2,139  

Recombinant Protein 
Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 

Avian Influenza (A/VFAR-140/2022, H5N1) Recombinant HA Trimer Protein (His tag) N43D71 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

Dengue virus 1 E protein (Myc and His tags) R22F8 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Dengue virus 2 E protein (Myc and His tags) W80T78 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  
Dengue virus 2 PrM_E protein (Myc and His tags) V82T61 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Ebola Sudan GP protein (His and Twin-Strep tags) B78A28 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

Ebola Zaire Makona GP protein (His and Twin-Strep tags) P54P89 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

Herpes simplex virus (HSV) gD protein (Serotype 1) L61Q82 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Herpes simplex virus (HSV) gD protein (Serotype 2) T73G30 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

HIV p24-His and Avi tag L97V98 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  
HIV-1 Trimeric GP140 protein-clade A, BG505 strain (His tag) U90R79 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  



HIV-1 Trimeric GP140 protein-clade B, YU2 strain (His tag) W44H24 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

HIV-1 Trimeric GP140 protein- clade B, JRFL strain (His tag) G87X55 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

HIV-1 Trimeric GP140 protein- clade C, 16055 strain (His tag) E7P43 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

Human CD8 Alpha&Beta (CD8A&CD8B) Heterodimer Protein W30Y61 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  

Human Integrin alpha V beta 1 (ITGAV&ITGB1) Heterodimer-hFc/Myc tag or tag free C52X53 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  
Human Integrin alpha 5 beta 1 (ITGA5&ITGB1) Heterodimer-hFc/Myc tag or tag free K19R23 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  

Human ErbB3 / HER3 Protein-Myc/His tag or tag free R44A32 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  

Human Nucleolin / NCL Protein, Fc Tag J21R65 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189 New 

Human Recombinant PD-L1 Protein (Q47E, His tag) P82C81 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  

Human Recombinant Prostate-Specific Antigen (Kallikrein 3) E37Z34 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  

Human VEGFR2 Protein (His tag) J82W46 100 μg / 500 μg $338 / $1,189  
Marburg RAVN GP protein (His and Twin-Strep tags) I27A51 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

MERS-CoV Trimeric Spike protein (His and Twin-Strep tags) U97O74 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

Monkeypox Virus Trimeric A29 protein (His tag) Y58C40 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Monkeypox Virus dimeric A35R protein (His and Myc tags) S95L46 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Monkeypox Virus B6R protein (His and Myc tags) F64X96 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Nipah Virus (NiV) Glycoprotein (His tag) Z23E33 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  
SARS-CoV (2003 Strain) Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD) (His and HA tags) V96K50 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV Trimeric Spike protein (2003 strain) (His and Twin-Strep tags) Z18G29 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

SARS-CoV-2 Trimeric Spike protein WT (Wuhan Strain) (His and Twin-Strep tags) C40N10 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

SARS-CoV-2 Trimeric Spike protein D614G (D614 mutant) (His and Twin-Strep tags) J23V36 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

SARS-CoV-2 Trimeric Spike protein B.1.351 (Beta variant) (His and Twin-Strep tags) R12T26 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

SARS-CoV-2 Trimeric Spike protein B.1.617.2 (Delta variant) (His and Twin-Strep tags) G30X55 100 μg / 500 μg $491 / $1,299  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of WT) (His tag) G50N28 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of WT) (His and Avi tags) G9Y25 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of WT) (Fc tag) W81X36 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Beta) (His tag) S78R66 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Delta) (His tag) T21S71 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Omicron) (His tag) H53Q62 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Omicron BA.2) (His tag) J38S96 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Omicron BA.2.12.1) (His tag) K53J91 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Omicron BA.2.75) (His tag) Z16Z77 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein Receptor Binding Domain (RBD of Omicron BA.4/5) (His tag) B90Y94 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Spike protein N-terminal Domain (NTD) (His and Avi tags) R94E65 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 Trimeric Spike protein S2 subunit (His and Twin-Strep tags) B85Q65 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 nucleocapsid (N) protein – Full length (His tag) W72G56 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

SARS-CoV-2 nucleocapsid (N) protein – C-terminal domain (His and Myc tags) M47G62 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) gE protein W20T69 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Venezuelan equine encephalitis virus (VEEV) E1 protein (strain TC-83) M71T84 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Venezuelan equine encephalitis virus (VEEV) E3E2 protein (strain TC-83) G27T62 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Zika virus E protein Domain III (His tag) X38F9 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Zika virus E protein (Myc and His tags) P97H90 100 μg / 500 μg $288 / $969  

Monoclonal Antibody 
Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 

Anti-AAV9 Cap Monoclonal Antibody F7R4 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Chikungunya Virus E Neutralizing Antibody Y18D21 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Cytomegalovirus gB Monoclonal Antibody D53Y20 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Dengue E Domain III Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody K34Q76 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Ebola Broad Neutralizing Antibody P5N48 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Ebola Glycoprotein Base Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody (KZ52) Y90H86 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Ebola SUDV Glycoprotein Base Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody (16F6) Z15Q64 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Ebola SUDV Glycoprotein GP1/GP2 interface Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody R86C64 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Flavivirus Envelope Mouse Monoclonal Antibody (4G2) E40Q92 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977 New 

Anti-HCV E2 Neutralizing Monoclonal Antibody X81H49 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  



Anti-Herpes simplex virus (HSV) Antibody (gD-specific) Y48B93 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-hMPV Fusion IgM Antibody R7V27 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-hMPV Fusion IgA Antibody A89X2 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-His Tag Bovine Monoclonal Antibody B49N2 10 μg / 50 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-His Tag Human Monoclonal Antibody J96C86 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $926  

Anti-His Tag Mouse Monoclonal Antibody R44J3 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $926  

Anti-His Tag Porcine Monoclonal Antibody K8Q19 10 μg / 50 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-His Tag Sheep Monoclonal Antibody K49T46 10 μg / 50 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-HIV Gag p24 Monoclonal Antibody J88E83 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-HIV-1 GP Human Monoclonal Antibody N78A72 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Human Carcinoembryonic Antigen (CEA) Monoclonal Antibody Y62E54 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human CD33 Monoclonal Antibody F28L37 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human CD8 Alpha Monoclonal Antibody U18G96 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human HER2 Monoclonal Antibody K36F19 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human HER3 Monoclonal Antibody V94U51 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human Integrin-Alpha5/Beta1 Monoclonal Antibody P61D75 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Human Integrin-AlphaV Monoclonal Antibody R71N87 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Human PD1 (CD279) Monoclonal Antibody Z49H39 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Human PD-L1 Monoclonal Antibody F16S89 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti- Human PSA Monoclonal Antibody W24D36 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Human VEGFR2 Monoclonal Antibody P11C36 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Influenza HA Neutralizing Monoclonal Antibody (H5-specific) E3V21 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Influenza HA Neutralizing Monoclonal Antibody (Pan-Flu A and B) F91A45 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977 New 

Anti-Lassa Virus GP Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody M17T52 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Marburg Virus Glycoprotein Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody J13W42 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-MERS S NTD Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody B73K78 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Monkeypox A33 (A35R) Monoclonal Antibody Q94A10 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Mouse CD8 Alpha Monoclonal Antibody C94Y89 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Mouse CD8 Beta Monoclonal Antibody E8V32 100 μg / 500 μg $205 / $720  

Anti-Myc Tag Human Antibody M52T82 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $926  

Anti-Myc Tag Mouse Antibody G36D52 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $926  

Anti-Nipah Virus Glycoprotein Human Monoclonal Antibody M72A69 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $926  

Anti-Rabies Virus G Antibody (Domain III-specific) N98S38 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Rabies Virus G Antibody (Trimer-specific) V70Y47 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-RSV Fusion Human Monoclonal Antibody M72M26 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-RSV and HMPV Cross-reactive F Monoclonal Antibody C21R68 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-RSV and HMPV Cross-reactive F IgM Antibody L46X29 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-RSV and HMPV Cross-reactive F IgA Antibody M96T49 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS (2003 strain) S RBD Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody X42K12 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS Spike Recombinant Human Antibody (CR3022) Y59H10 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS and SARS-CoV-2 S RBD Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody Z84N67 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-SARS or SARS-CoV-2 S RBD IgM Antibody P80H48 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Recombinant Human Anti-SARS or SARS-CoV-2 S RBD IgA Antibody Q74F36 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 S NTD Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody H28V55 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 S RBD Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody F5L83 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 S S2 Human Monoclonal Antibody (non - neutralizing) V87W71 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 S S2 Monoclonal Neutralizing Antibody P27D99 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Nucleocapsid Human Monoclonal Antibody W89S59 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) Monoclonal IgG Antibody (gE-specific) J65C52 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  
Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) Monoclonal IgA Antibody (gE-specific) N42Z57 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  
Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) Monoclonal IgM Antibody (gE-specific) Z43R73 20 μg / 100 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-Venezuelan Equine Encephalitis Virus Envelope Glycoprotein Antibody L80U76 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Anti-VSV-G Human Monoclonal Antibody (8G5F11 similar) H70K25 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977 New 

Anti-WNV-E Human Monoclonal Antibody (E16 similar) V53R88 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977 New 



Anti-Zika Virus Envelope Neutralizing Antibody Y95T68 100 μg / 500 μg $270 / $977  

Human Polyclonal IgG, Affinity Purified P61W44 1mg / 5 mg $172 / $630  

Test Kit for Human Sample 

Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 

Human Anti-AAV Capsid Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Serotype 1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, DJ) C39J57 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Chikungunya Virus (CHIKV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit J15Z84 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Cytomegalovirus gB Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit W19V42 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Dengue Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (E) P76A64 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Ebola Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP) P78G86 96-well $464  
Human Anti-HIV-1 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP140) R29T18 96-well $464  
Human Anti-hMPV Fusion Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A1 & B1) R28W56 96-well $510  
Human Anti-hMPV Fusion Antibody IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A1 & B1) M5Q48 96-well $520  
Human Anti-hMPV Fusion Antibody IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A1 & B1) Q82X76 96-well $520  
Human Anti-HPV L1 Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtypes 16 & 18) C96J69 96-well $464  
Human Anti-HSV gD Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtypes 1 & 2) F55M14 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Influenza Hemagglutinin (HA) Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) Z48C46 96-well $464 New 
Human Anti-Influenza Nucleoprotein (NP) Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) B20S85 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Japanese Encephalitis Virus (JEV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit K63C58 96-well $464 New 
Human Anti-Marburg Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP) S63U27 96-well $464  
Human Anti-MERS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric spike) C7C45 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Monkeypox Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (2022 strain) A5G21 96-well $464  
Human Anti-Nipah Virus Glycoprotein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit N63F95 96-well $464  
Human Anti-RSV Fusion Glycoprotein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) V84L44 96-well $464  
Human Anti-RSV Fusion Glycoprotein Antibody IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) K8K28 96-well $520  

Human Anti-RSV Fusion Glycoprotein Antibody IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) C43B15 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Spike RBD) B30V87 96-well $464  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Spike RBD) P40G52 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Spike RBD) H27L32 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric Spike) G20S55 96-well $464  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric Spike) N87E81 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS Antibody IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric Spike) F5L75 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric spike of WT or Variants) G51F57 96-well $464  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Spike (Trimer) IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit D68J64 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Spike (Trimer) IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit D43L97 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (spike RBD of WT or Variants) T11K48 96-well $464  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Spike RBD IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit W95V9 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Spike RBD IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit D71N96 96-well $520  

Human Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (nucleocapsid, N) N79L14 96-well $464  

Human Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) gE Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit B93H1 96-well $464  

Human Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) gE Protein Antibody IgA Titer Serologic Assay Kit Z12H55 96-well $520  

Human Anti-Varicella-Zoster virus (VZV) gE Protein Antibody IgM Titer Serologic Assay Kit W53Q82 96-well $520  

Human Anti-Venezuelan Equine Encephalitis Virus Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Kit T29V19 96-well $464  

Human Anti-VSV-G Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit E9P59 96-well $464  

Human Anti-West Nile Virus (WNV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit R36G82 96-well $464 New 

Human Anti-Zika Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (E of Zika) G69R89 96-well $464  

Human Kallikrein 3/PSA Quantitative ELISA (Ultra-sensitive) S64N86 96-well $464  

Test Kit for Mouse Sample 

Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 

Mouse Anti-Chikungunya Virus (CHIKV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit E65D57 96-well $464  
Mouse Anti-Cytomegalovirus gB Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit X66D33 96-well $464  
Mouse Anti-Dengue Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (E) J9E30 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Ebola Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP) P47J20 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-HIV-1 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP140) H52F37 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-HPV L1 Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtypes 16&18) C82N87 96-well $464  



 

 

Mouse Anti-HSV gD Protein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtypes 1&2) Y45N73 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Influenza Hemagglutinin (HA) Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) L41Z11 96-well $464 New 

Mouse Anti-Influenza Nucleoprotein (NP) Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) Y70S24 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Japanese Encephalitis Virus (JEV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit V57L26 96-well $464 New 

Mouse Anti-Marburg Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric GP) Q80S4 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-MERS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric spike) K37A66 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Monkeypox Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (2022 strain) W10A2 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Nipah Virus Glycoprotein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit   E60G23 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-RSV Fusion Glycoprotein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) Q72Y17 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-SARS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (spike RBD) N55V43 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-SARS Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric spike) Z48E90 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (Trimeric spike of WT or Variants) Y63W20 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (spike RBD of WT or Variants) L69J91 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-SARS-CoV-2 Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (nucleocapsid, N) X28V90 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-Venezuelan Equine Encephalitis Virus Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Kit C18B46 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-VSV-G Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit D92H59 96-well $464  

Mouse Anti-West Nile Virus (WNV) Envelope Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit Q92L14 96-well $464 New 

Mouse Anti-Zika Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (E of Zika) Y26T92 96-well $464  

Test Kit for Veterinary Sample 

Product Name Catalog Size  Price Note 
Bovine and Sheep Brucella Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit N5M98 96-well $400  
Sheep Peste Des Petits Ruminants Virus Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit B25G25 96-well $400  
Swine Anti-African Swine Fever Virus Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit J8G58 96-well $400  
Swine Anti-Pseudorabies Virus IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit B29G36 96-well $400  

Swine Anti-Porcine Parvovirus Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit K10H97 96-well $400  

Swine Anti-RSV Fusion Glycoprotein Antibody IgG Titer Serologic Assay Kit (subtype A & B) N36S16 96-well $400  

Species Independent Kit 

Product Name Catalog Size Price Note 
Quick Lentivirus Quantitation Kit (p24 ELISA) Q89H22 96-well $550  

Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV) Surrogate Virus Neutralization Assay Kit (Fusion, F) S93V69 96-well $895  

Other Reagents 

Product Name Catalog Size Price Note 
One-Minute Competent Cells (DH5 Alpha) L2A1 8 x 50 μl/ 96 x 50 μl $55/$450  
One-Minute Competent Cells (Stbl2 similar) L86Z19 8 x 50 μl/ 96 x 50 μl $85/$560  
Seamless Assembly Master Mix (2X) Q72R56 50 μl/250 μl/1 ml $70/$300/$1,000  


